Karta katalogowa

Mufa

- gw Rp
wyposazenie
Wielokat

nr wzoru 3270

nr kat. 447 786

Rp

Witasciwosci

Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny
Chromowane

Dtugosé

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

f9ad60f4e025206c9d653750f0132cf5c45dec?

Rp

chrom.

RK

materiat

v
38 mm
38 mm
113 g
248,64 cm?®

braz lub braz krzemowy
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